Jubilerande Klubbar 2024-01
Filipstad

Umead

Linkdping
Hassleholm
Jonkoping
Karlshamn
Helsingborg
Lidkoping
Nykoping-Oxelésund
Vanersborg
Enkoping
Goteborg-Norra
GoOteborg-Sodra
Karlskoga-Degerfors
Trollhattan

Vésterds St.llian
Katrineholm
Bollnas-Edsbyn
Kristinehamn

Lund

Vetlanda

Orebro

Falun

Karlstad

Ljungby

Skelleftea
Sodertélje
Vimmerby

Vastervik

Horby

Malmo- Kirseberg
Uddevalla-Skansen
Skovde

Avesta
Stockholm-Vastra
Bromolla-Soélvesborg
Skurup
Nybro-Emmaboda
Sundsvall

Vadstena

Arboga

Boden

Mariehamn
Nykoéping Oster
Ystad
Borlange-Tunabygden
Bords-Sjuharad
Jonkoping-Huskvarna
Kungsbacka

Grundad
1949-07-01
1951-07-01
1952-03-01
1957-11-01
1957-11-01
1957-10-01
1959-10-01
1959-11-01
1959-09-01
1959-07-01
1960-07-01
1960-07-01
1960-07-01
1960-07-01
1960-07-01
1960-02-01
1961-07-01
1962-03-01
1962-08-01
1962-01-01
1962-09-01
1962-02-01
1964-07-01
1964-01-01
1964-04-01
1964-07-01
1964-07-01
1964-02-01
1964-02-01
1965-10-01
1965-05-01
1965-07-01
1966-12-02
1967-07-01
1967-07-01
1968-01-01
1968-03-01
1969-11-01
1969-11-01
1969-07-01
1970-12-01
1970-06-01
1970-03-01
1971-09-01
1971-11-01
1972-11-01
1973-05-01
1973-02-01
1973-02-01

Inner Wheel Sverige

Distrikt Kl.nr 40 ar

234
232
241
240
238
240
239
238
235
236
235
236
236
234
236
234
235
233
234
239
238
234
233
234
240
232
235
241
241
239
239
236
238
233
235
240
239
241
232
241
234
232
235
235
239
233
236
238
236

1

17
11
18
33
34
32
29
40
42
43
46
37
39
46
52
55
50
48
51
70
64
62
68
69
66
65
75
72
77
80
82
86
89
81
97
102
98
108
106
105
113
112
125
133
126
131

1989
1991
1992
1997
1997
1997
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2013
2013
2013

50 ar
1999
2001
2002
2007
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2023
2023
2023

60 ar
2009
2011
2012
2017
2017
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2026
2027
2027
2028
2028
2029
2029
2029
2030
2030
2030
2031
2031
2032
2033
2033
2033

70 ar
2019
2021
2022
2027
2027
2027
2029
2029
2029
2029
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2031
2032
2032
2032
2032
2032
2034
2034
2034
2034
2034
2034
2034
2035
2035
2035
2036
2037
2037
2038
2038
2039
2039
2039
2040
2040
2040
2041
2041
2042
2043
2043
2043

75 ar
2024
2026
2027
2032
2032
2032
2034
2034
2034
2034
2035
2035
2035
2035
2035
2035
2036
2037
2037
2037
2037
2037
2039
2039
2039
2039
2039
2039
2039
2040
2040
2040
2041
2042
2042
2043
2043
2044
2044
2044
2045
2045
2045
2046
2046
2047
2048
2048
2048

80 ar
2029
2031
2032
2037
2037
2037
2039
2039
2039
2039
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2041
2042
2042
2042
2042
2042
2044
2044
2044
2044
2044
2044
2044
2045
2045
2045
2046
2047
2047
2048
2048
2049
2049
2049
2050
2050
2050
2051
2051
2052
2053
2053
2053



Jubilerande Klubbar
Oshy-Broby
Ovansiljan
Eskilstuna-Fors
Halmstad-Tylésand
Sandviken
Trelleborg
Staffanstorp
Alingsas-Lerum-Vargarda
Alvesta

Hudiksvall
Norrképing Norra
Simrishamn
Svedala-Bara
Almhult
Burlév-Lomma
Falsterbo-Vellinge
Mark
Helsingborg-Karnan
Skovde S:ta Elin
Hoganas

Eksjo

Hagfors
Jonkoping-Bankeryd
Sollefted
Stockholm-Ekerd
Pited
Landskrona-Citadell
Stromstad Tanum
Kungshamn-Lysekil-Munkedal
Sigtuna-Arlanda
Lessebo-Hovmantorp
Gislaved

Grundad
1973-11-01
1973-02-01
1974-01-01
1974-04-01
1974-11-01
1974-11-01
1975-03-01
1976-03-01
1976-05-01
1976-03-01
1976-11-01
1978-11-01
1979-05-01
1979-05-01
1980-09-01
1980-01-01
1981-04-01
1982-10-01
1982-10-01
1984-05-01
1985-05-01
1986-01-01
1986-04-01
1987-04-01
1987-09-01
1988-04-01
1989-03-01
1989-10-01
1990-05-01
1994-04-01
1995-05-01
2002-09-01

Inner Wheel Sverige

Distrikt KL.nr

240
233
235
240
233
239
239
236
240
233
241
239
239
240
239
239
236
239
238
239
238
234
238
232
235
232
239
236
236
235
240
238

134
121
138
140
136
142
141
148
145
151
147
152
153
154
160
156
163
166
165
167
169
173
171
176
175
179
180
182
183
184
185
186

40 &r
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2022
2022
2024
2025
2026
2026
2027
2027
2028
2029
2029
2030
2034
2035
2042

50 ar
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2026
2026
2026
2026
2028
2029
2029
2030
2030
2031
2032
2032
2034
2035
2036
2036
2037
2037
2038
2039
2039
2040
2044
2045
2052

60 ar
2033
2033
2034
2034
2034
2034
2035
2036
2036
2036
2036
2038
2039
2039
2040
2040
2041
2042
2042
2044
2045
2046
2046
2047
2047
2048
2049
2049
2050
2054
2055
2062

70 ar
2043
2043
2044
2044
2044
2044
2045
2046
2046
2046
2046
2048
2049
2049
2050
2050
2051
2052
2052
2054
2055
2056
2056
2057
2057
2058
2059
2059
2060
2064
2065
2072

75 ar
2048
2048
2049
2049
2049
2049
2050
2051
2051
2051
2051
2053
2054
2054
2055
2055
2056
2057
2057
2059
2060
2061
2061
2062
2062
2063
2064
2064
2065
2069
2070
2077

80 ar
2053
2053
2054
2054
2054
2054
2055
2056
2056
2056
2056
2058
2059
2059
2060
2060
2061
2062
2062
2064
2065
2066
2066
2067
2067
2068
2069
2069
2070
2074
2075
2082



